
MINIMES

1 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

2 LEDOUX Lena NC MOMALLE

3 SIMON Aymeric NC NONCEVEUX

CADETS

1 DAMHAUT Antoine D3 NONCEVEUX 7 RADERMACKER Lola E1 VAUX

2 JONCKHEERE Matheo D4 VAUX 8 LECLERCQ Jean F1 Pt CIPLET

3 LOUIS Mathys E1 LONCIN 9 OUALI Adam NC WAREMME

4 LO BIANCO Diego E1 MOMALLE 10 DETRIXHE Emilie NC MOMALLE

5 MERCINY Thomas F2 MOMALLE 11 DUPONT Hugo F2 MOMALLE

6 COZZI Marco F1 ALLIANCE

JUNIORS

1 NAKKEN Zakkary F1 SERAING 6 COZZI Luca NC ALLIANCE

2 RADERMACKER Noah E4 VAUX 7 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE

3 SIMON Anthony F1 NONCEVEUX 8 GOHY Samuel F1 SERAING

4 BUSCICCHIO Emma F1 BOUNY 9 MARQUES PEREIRA Lukas F2 WAREMME

5 DAMHAUT Pierre E5 NONCEVEUX

VETERANS

1 ZIANE Stephane B5 TCHANTCHES 15 LONGFILS Alphonse D2 SERAING

2 CHATEAU Luc C3 BOUNY 16 DAL PIVA Fabian B1 TCHANTCHES

3 RASIR Frederic B5 MOMALLE 17 LECLERCQ Gaetan NC Pt CIPLET

4 HOUF Jean François D1 DURBUY 18 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME

5 GENIN Alissandra C4 TCHANTCHES 19 DUPUIS Yves NC Pt CIPLET

6 GEORGES Philippe C2 MELEN 20 SIMON Laurent F2 NONCEVEUX

7 COX David C5 LONCIN 21 MARCHAND Philippe E1 WAREMME

8 BIANCHIN Fabian E5 SERAING 22 PAUWELS Remi D3 VAUX

9 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 23 PIROTTE Marie-Thérèse E4 MELEN

10 GRAINDORGE Didier D3 SERAING 24 GODEFROID Stephane E3 SERAING

11 BUSCICCHIO Franco E1 BOUNY 25 ROSITI Frederic C5 TCHANTCHES

12 LEDOUX Thomas F2 MELEN 26 COENDO Cécile E6 MELEN

13 DAMHAUT Mickael D3 NONCEVEUX 27 LO BIANCO Marco D3 MOMALLE

14 NICAISE Arnaud E4 LONCIN 28 WERNER José F1 Pt CIPLET

Dames NC

1 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 3 DETRIXHE Emilie NC MOMALLE

2 LEDOUX Lena NC MOMALLE 4 HERMANS Angélique NC WAREMME

Résultats tournoi  de Tchantches 02-03-25



Dames C

1 BUSCICCHIO Emma F1 BOUNY 3 PALMAERTS Sonia F1 MOMALLE

2 DESAIVE Liorah F1 MELEN 4 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE

Dames B

1 RADERMACKER Lola E1 VAUX 4 COMHAIRE Sophie E1 VAUX

2 PIROTTE Marie-Thérèse E4 MELEN 5 CLOSQUIN Nadege E4 MOMALLE

3 COENDO Cécile E6 MELEN

Dames A

1 GENIN Alissandra A7 TCHANTCHES

2 GERKENS Carine A4 NONCEVEUX

NC

1 COZZI Luca NC ALLIANCE 8 DETRIXHE Emilie NC MOMALLE

2 TRIEKELS Didier NC MELEN 9 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

3 PIRÇON Tim NC Pt CIPLET 10 SIMON Aymeric NC NONCEVEUX

4 MARTINOVIC Tomislav NC ROLOUX 11 EQUEY Teddy NC NONCEVEUX

5 HERMANS Angélique NC WAREMME 12 OUALI Adam NC WAREMME

6 LEDOUX Lena NC MOMALLE 13 LECLERCQ Gaetan NC Pt CIPLET

7 DUPUIS Yves NC Pt CIPLET

F

1 LECLERCQ Jean F1 Pt CIPLET 16 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE

2 DESAIVE Liorah F1 MELEN 17 DETRIXHE Clement F2 MOMALLE

3 PALMAERTS Sonia F1 MOMALLE 18 TRIEKELS Didier NC MELEN

4 NAKKEN Zakkary F1 SERAING 19 COZZI Marco F1 ALLIANCE

5 BUSCICCHIO Emma F1 BOUNY 20 GRAINDORGE Pierre F1 SERAING

6 MARQUES PEREIRA Lukas F2 WAREMME 21 WIECZOREK Goran NC MELEN

7 MATHIEU Dylan F1 SERAING 22 DETRIXHE Emilie NC MOMALLE

8 SIMON Anthony F1 NONCEVEUX 23 EQUEY Teddy NC NONCEVEUX

9 GOHY Samuel F1 SERAING 24 COZZI Luca NC ALLIANCE

10 WERNER José F1 Pt CIPLET 25 SIMON Aymeric NC NONCEVEUX

11 MERCINY Thomas F2 MOMALLE 26 LECLERCQ Gaetan NC Pt CIPLET

12 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME 27 DUPUIS Yves NC Pt CIPLET

13 LEDOUX Thomas F2 MELEN 28 OUALI Adam NC WAREMME

14 SIMON Laurent F2 NONCEVEUX 29 PIRÇON Tim NC Pt CIPLET

15 DUPONT Hugo F2 MOMALLE 30 MARTINOVIC Tomislav NC ROLOUX



E

1 DUPONT Valmont E2 MOMALLE 16 BAL Jonathan E2 MELEN

2 LO BIANCO Diego E1 MOMALLE 17 MARQUES PEREIRA Lukas F2 WAREMME

3 RADERMACKER Lola E1 VAUX 18 DETRIXHE Clement F2 MOMALLE

4 BUSCICCHIO Franco E1 BOUNY 19 WERNER José F1 Pt CIPLET

5 LOUIS Mathys E1 LONCIN 20 GOHY Samuel F1 SERAING

6 RIKIR Nathan E3 LONCIN 21 RADERMACKER Noah E4 VAUX

7 SKROBANSKI Julien E4 MELEN 22 NAKKEN Zakkary F1 SERAING

8 LECLERCQ Jean F1 Pt CIPLET 23 LOUIS Damien E5 BOUNY

9 FORIR Pascal E3 Pt CIPLET 24 BIANCHIN Fabian E5 SERAING

10 COENDO Cécile E6 MELEN 25 COZZI Marco F1 ALLIANCE

11 NICAISE Arnaud E4 LONCIN 26 CLOSQUIN Nadege E4 MOMALLE

12 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 27 LEDOUX Thomas F2 MELEN

13 DAMHAUT Pierre E5 NONCEVEUX 28 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME

14 GODEFROID Stephane E3 SERAING 29 MATHIEU Dylan F1 SERAING

15 DETRIXHE Christophe E2 MOMALLE

D

1 JONCKHEERE Matheo D4 VAUX 15 PAUWELS Remi D3 VAUX

2 BUSCICCHIO Franco E1 BOUNY 16 GODEFROID Stephane E3 SERAING

3 SOTTILE Theo D1 SERAING 17 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX

4 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING 18 RADERMACKER Noah E4 VAUX

5 LO BIANCO Diego E1 MOMALLE 19 DAMHAUT Pierre E5 NONCEVEUX

6 DAMHAUT Antoine D3 NONCEVEUX 20 RIKIR Nathan E3 LONCIN

7 DAMHAUT Mickael D3 NONCEVEUX 21 COENDO Cécile E6 MELEN

8 HOUF Jean François D1 DURBUY 22 NICAISE Arnaud E4 LONCIN

9 GRAINDORGE Didier D3 SERAING 23 LOUIS Mathys E1 LONCIN

10 LONGFILS Alphonse D2 SERAING 24 BIANCHIN Fabian E5 SERAING

11 DUPONT Valmont E2 MOMALLE 25 LOUIS Damien E5 BOUNY

12 LO BIANCO Marco D3 MOMALLE 26 SKROBANSKI Julien E4 MELEN

13 DE MICHELE Gregory D1 SERAING 27 MARCHAND Philippe E1 WAREMME

14 VANDENBERGH Vincent D5 LONCIN

C

1 FOCAN Robin C1 BOVINIA 11 SOTTILE Theo D1 SERAING

2 BOURS Jerome C2 DURBUY 12 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING

3 BOVY Florian C2 TCHANTCHES 13 GEORGES Philippe C2 MELEN

4 PLUMIER Fabian C2 SERAING 14 ROSITI Frederic C5 TCHANTCHES

5 GENIN Alissandra C4 TCHANTCHES 15 LOMBAERTS Jeremy C3 TCHANTCHES

6 CHATEAU Luc C3 BOUNY 16 COX David C5 LONCIN

7 HOUF Jean François D1 DURBUY 17 VANDENBERGH Vincent D5 LONCIN

8 MEEKERS Remy C5 TCHANTCHES 18 DAMHAUT Mickael D3 NONCEVEUX

9 JONCKHEERE Matheo D4 VAUX 19 DE MICHELE Gregory D1 SERAING

10 LO BIANCO Marco D3 MOMALLE 20 DAMHAUT Antoine D3 NONCEVEUX



AB

1 FOCAN Robin C1 BOVINIA 6 MARTENS Renaud B1 MOMALLE

2 PLUMIER Fabian C2 SERAING 7 PAQUET Brighton B1 SERAING

3 LIBOTTE Tom B5 MELEN 8 LOUIS Doriand B5 MELEN

4 ZIANE Stephane B5 TCHANTCHES 9 MEEKERS Remy C5 TCHANTCHES

5 DAL PIVA Fabian B1 TCHANTCHES

A open

1 MARTENS Renaud B1 MOMALLE 7 LOUIS Doriand B5 MELEN

2 PAQUET Brighton B1 SERAING 8 LIBOTTE Tom B5 MELEN

3 RASIR Frederic B5 MOMALLE 9 MEEKERS Remy C5 TCHANTCHES

4 FOCAN Robin C1 BOVINIA 10 GENIN Alissandra C4 TCHANTCHES

5 CHATEAU Luc C3 BOUNY 11 ROSITI Frederic C5 TCHANTCHES

6 COX David C5 LONCIN

OPEN Hand

1 JONCKHEERE Matheo D4 VAUX 18 NICOLAI Nathanael D6 LINCE

2 DAMHAUT Pierre E5 NONCEVEUX 19 BUSCICCHIO Emma F1 BOUNY

3 SOTTILE Theo D1 SERAING 20 RADERMACKER Noah E4 VAUX

4 DAMHAUT Antoine D3 NONCEVEUX 21 CLOSQUIN Nadege E4 MOMALLE

5 VANDENBERGH Vincent D5 LONCIN 22 ROSITI Frederic C5 TCHANTCHES

6 NICAISE Arnaud E4 LONCIN 23 DUPONT Valmont E2 MOMALLE

7 BOURS Jerome C2 DURBUY 24 LO BIANCO Marco D3 MOMALLE

8 LIBOTTE Tom B5 MELEN 25 LOUIS Doriand B5 MELEN

9 BOVY Florian C2 TCHANTCHES 26 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

10 LO BIANCO Diego E1 MOMALLE 27 DE MICHELE Gregory D1 SERAING

11 COX David C5 LONCIN 28 LOMBAERTS Jeremy C3 TCHANTCHES

12 RIKIR Nathan E3 LONCIN 29 DAMHAUT Mickael D3 NONCEVEUX

13 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME 30 LOUIS Mathys E1 LONCIN

14 NAKKEN Zakkary F1 SERAING 31 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING

15 NICOLAI Michel D3 LINCE 32 OUALI Adam NC WAREMME

16 RADERMACKER Lola E1 VAUX 33 GOHY Samuel F1 SERAING

17 LOUIS Damien E5 BOUNY 34 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE


